Bus #1 AM

TIME

6:47AM

6:51 AM

6:53 AM

6:55

6:57

7:02
7:04 AM
7:10

7:12

7:14

7:18

7:22

7:24

7:33AM

Morning Bus Routes

Mr. Dan Lange
(859) 512-4691
STREET

Dixie Hwy.
KYLES
KENNEDY RD.
ROSA
Augusta
KYLES LN
Highland
Werner
Lorup

Olivia
Highland
Beaumont
Monteplier
Mt. Vernon
Knab Hill
Knob Hill

Mt. Vernon
Beacon Hill
Beacon Hill
Mt Vernon
KYLES LN
Monticello
Ashlawn
Highland
KYLES LN
Highland
Wrights Pointe Dr.
Brigadier Ct
Highland

E. Henry Clay
Upland

E. Henry Clay
Fayette

E. Henry Clay
Basswood
Cumberland
KYLES LN

E. Crittenden
Basswood

E. Henry Clay
Kyles In.

Bus #2 AM Mr. Don Bihn
TIME STREET

6:25AM Dixie Hwy
Goerge Huser Dr
Park
Barrington Rd
Glazier
Morris PI.
6:30AM Park
Park
Redwood
Amsterdam Rd
6:35AM Ft. Henry Dr.
6:40AM Glengarry Way
Ft. Henry Dr.
Amsterdam Rd
Hillcrest
Lawton
Audubon Rd
6:48AM Wald Ct
Audubon Rd
Park Dr.
Golfview Dr
6:54AM Montague Rd
Haven Gillespie Blvd
6:57 Rotary Ln.
Devou Dr.
Jerome St.
Edgehill Rd
Divison Ave
7:00 Sunset Rd.
Wayne
Edgehill Rd
7:02 Jerol
Park Ln.
Montague Rd
Montague Rd
Breckinridge Rd
Emerson Rd
Emerson/Cleveland
7:08AM Cleveland Ave
7:09AM Jackson Rd
Cleveland Ave
Amsterdam Rd
7:12AM Rose Circle
7:17AM Park Dr.
Amsterdam Rd
Short Arlington
Hamilton Rd.
N. Arlington
Old State Rd.
7:20AM  Alhambra Ct.
back in Coram
Alhambra Ct.
Old State Rd.
7:22AM  Molloy Dr.




Bus #1 PM
TRIP#1

TIME (approx)

Afternoon Bus Routes

Ms, Dee Morris

STREET

PICK UP IN FRONT OF SCHOOL OFFICE

2:52PM

2:59PM

3:02PM
3:07PM

3:10PM

3:20PM

Bus #1 PM
Trip #2 (Late Bus)

3:25

3:28

3:35

3:40

3:45

3:50

3:57

4:00

Kyles

Kyles

Mt. Vernon

Fort Wright Elementry
Kyles Ln.

Monticello

Ashlawn

Mt Vernon

Mt. Vernon

Mt Vernon/Beaumont

Beacon Hill
Beacon Hill
Mt. Vernon

Knob Hill
Mt. Vernon
Montpelier Ct.
Beaumont
Highland to Kyles
St. Anthony
Marcella
Pull in Molloy Dr

PICK UP IN BACK OF SCHCOL
Old State
Alhambra
Coram

Harriet

Old State

N. Arlington

N. Arlimgton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Amsterdam
Park

Rose Circle

Park to Cleveland
Jackson (Upper)
Cleveland
Emerson cor.
Emerson/Breckenridge
Breckenridge
Montague
Bandshell Blvd
Park Ln

Jerome St.
Edgehill

Wayne

Wayne

Devou Woods Dr.
Wayne

Prisoner Lake Dr
Park Rd.
Audubon

Wald Ct.
Audubon
Lawton
Amsterdam
Montague

Pike St.

Prince of Peace
S. Arlington
Rosemont
Cecelia

Exter dr

Irish Rose
Arlington

Mt. Allen

Dixie Hwy

COV CATH

NDA

Dixie Hwy

Bus #2 PM
TRIP #1

TIME (approx)

Mr. Dan Lange

STREET

PICK UP IN FRONT OF SCHOOL OFFICE

2:52 PM

2:57PM

3:02 PM

3:10PM

3:12PM

3:15 PM

3:18PM

3:25PM

BUS #2 PM
TRIP #2 (Late Bus)
3:25PM

3:35PM

3:40PM

3:45PM

3:50 PM

3:55 PM

DIXIE HWY

KYLES LN

KENNEDY RD.

LAKE

ROSA

ROSA & AUGUSTA

AUGUSTA

W.CRITTENDEN

KYLES LN

LORUP

WERNER

HIGHLAND

REEVES

HIGHLAND

Kyles LN.

HIGHLAND

Wrights Point Dr

Brigadier Ct

Highland

E Henry Clay

UPLAND

E. Henry Clay

FAYETTE CIR

E Henry Clay

E. Henry Clay

Kyles Ln

Sleepy Hollow
Pull in Malloy Dr

PICK UP IN BACK OF SCHOOL
DIXIE HWY

Ft. Mitchell Ave.

Iris

WEST ORCHARD

WEST ORCHARD

Coleman

Coleman

Ridge

Krumpleman

Tressel
Lawrence
Fortside

DIXIE HWY
GORGE HUSER
Park

Morris Place
Glazier
Barrington
Park

Grove Park Dr.
Redwood
Amsterdam
Morris
GOEBEL
Morris
General Dr.
Sentinnel Point
Pickett Dr.
Pickett Ct

Ft. Henry
Bunker Ct.

Ft. Henry
GLENGARRY
Ft. Henry
Amsterdam
Parkcrest
Terrace

0ld State




